MultiConnect® Conduit™AP
Access Point for LoRa® Technology
LoRaWAN™ to IP Border Gateway
MultiConnect® Conduit™ AP Access Point for LoRa® Technology
affordably provides deep in-building connectivity and improved service
levels for network operators and enterprises connecting thousands of
IoT assets by harnessing the power of the LoRaWAN™ protocol.
Based on the award-winning MultiConnect® Conduit™ gateway, it is designed

built-in with Linux
Four configurable LEDs
ORDERING INFORMATION
LTE Models
Model Description Region
MTCAP-LAT1-915-002L-US LTE mLinux Programmable Access Point w/Wi-Fi, w/US Accessory Kit (AT&T) US
MTCAP-LVW2-915-002L-US LTE mLinux Programmable Access Point w/Wi-Fi, w/US Accessory Kit (Verizon) US
MTCAP-LEU1-868-002L-EU-GB LTE mLinux Programmable Access Point w/Wi-Fi, w/EU/UK Accessory Kit EMEA
MTCAP-LEU1-868-001L-EU-GB LTE mLinux Programmable Access Point w/EU/UK Accessory Kit EMEA
HSPA+ Models
Model Description Region
MTCAP-H5-868-002L-EU-GB HSPA+ mLinux Programmable Access Point w/Wi-Fi, w/EU/UK Accessory Kit EMEA
MTCAP-H5-868-001L-EU-GB HSPA+ mLinux Programmable Access Point w/EU/UK Accessory Kit EMEA
Non-cellular Models
Model Description Region
MTCAP-915-002L-US Ethernet mLinux Programmable Access Point w/Wi-Fi, w/US Accessory Kit US
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.